
Add syrup (25ml): Vanilla / Gingerbread/ Hazelnut/ Spiced pumpkin/ Cinnamon /

Caramel/Salted Caramel/ Chocolate Cookie£ 0.5 

Please note, all of our coffees are available iced! 

Carrot Cake 

Chocolate Brownie (git) 

Cookies & Cream cake (pb) 

Lemon & Pistachio cake (pb) 

Red Velvet cake

Blueberry Muffin 

Double Chocolate Muffin 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin 

Caramel pecan cake

Honeycomb cake

Lemon iced cake

Classic Chocolate Fudge Cake (pb) 

Apple &date flapjack (pb) 

HOT DRINKS 
Our hot drinks are made with full fat milk unless otherwise requested 

Alternative milks - OAT, ALMOND, SOY

& CAKES 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Americana 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Hot chocolate 

Cup of breakfast tea 

Pot of breakfast tea 

Mocha 

Chai latte 

Dirty Chai latte coffee 

Macchiato 

Ristretto 

Add extra shot 

£ 2.5 

£ 3.3 

£ 3.4 

£ 3.4 

£ 3.4 

£ 3.3 

£ 2.3 

£ 3.3 

£ 3.6 

£ 3.6 

£ 4.1 

£ 2.3 

£ 2.3 

£ 8.88 
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Tropical Mandarin

Lemon & Ginger Rescue

Mojito Mint

Red Berry Burst 

Alice’s Blend

Detox

China jasmine
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£ 2.1 




